	SU	BMISSION OF C	OMPLETE STATEMENT (	OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES	HELD UPTO THE FINANCE	TAL VEAR 2018	7676	
Application ID:	-5629			HELD UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018 - 2020				
1	2	3	A	Employee No.:-255				
Name	Name and	Details of	Details of movable	Details of Account in	Details of the PPF, FDR.	7	8	9
designation &	age of family		properties acquired /	Bank. Post Office etc.		Comments of the bearing	COLUMN THE COLUMN	Remark
initial date of		members in the		Amount in balance up to	NSC, or NSS, KVP, IVP and shares unit and	The second of the second	from salary and	
joining the		family such as		the financial year and	other investment etc.	taken with its	other sources.	
official service		their name	month basic pay	source of amount.		amount	If any with	
		profession	10,000/- i.e. its value.	source or amount.	along with A/C No. date		details of	
1		monthly /	sources of the amount		of purchase, value and	installment	deduction	
		annual income	date and year of		source of the amount	name of the		
		1	,		invested.	bank,		-
		etc.	purchase with particular	1		institution etc.		
			of information, if any					
L			furnished, to the Court.)	i				1

RAHUL Civil Judge (Junior Div.) 15/06/2018			1. Motor cycle -Value ₹ 56,000/-; Source of amount- Father's income Date of purchase- 12/sep /2013; UP70CF2195. 2. Car - Value ₹ 8,40,000/-; Source of amount- Father's income, ; Date of purchase- 05 march 2018; UP70EE6085. 3. 2 Gold chains, one of 40 gms and one of 25gms.(Gifted by family members and relatives) 4. 4 Gold rings, appx.	1. Savings A/c no. 55400100003465; Baroda UP Gramin Bank, Branch Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj,; Amount ₹ 1,18,264/-; Source of amount - Private job. (Previous) 2. Recurring A/c no. 55400300006656; Baroda UP Gramin Bank, Branch Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj,; Amount Bank of India, Branch - Prayagraj, Amount ₹ 1,10,000/-; Source of amount - Private job. (Previous)	05/10/2017; Baroda UP Gramin Bank, Branch Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj, Amount - ₹ 50,000/-; Source of amount - private job. Till 31st march 2020- 1. PPF a/c no. 38071720627; Account open Date-15/11/2018; Bank - SBI; Source - salary *15/06/2018 to 31/03/2019 - ₹ 1,50,000/-	salary in the financial year	to accept my submission. I shall be highly obliged.
	Smt. Phoola Devi, age 58 years. 3. Brother - Shailesh Chawdhary,	20,636/- Annual- ₹	Date of purchase- 12/sep /2013; UP70CF2195. 2. Car - Value ₹ 8,40,000/-; Source of amount-Father's income, ; Date of purchase- 05 march 2018; UP70EE6085. 3. 2 Gold chains, one of 40 gms and one of 25gms. (Gifted by family members and relatives)	Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj,; Amount ₹ 1,18,264/-; Source of amount - Private job. (Previous) 2. Recurring A/c no. 55400300006656; Baroda UP Gramin Bank, Branch Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj,; Amount Bank of India, Branch - Prayagraj, Amount ₹ 1,10,000/-; Source of amount	Gramin Bank, Branch Preetam Nagar, Prayagraj, Amount - ₹ 50,000/-; Source of amount - private job.  Till 31st march 2020- 1. PPF a/c no. 38071720627; Account open Date- 15/11/2018; Bank - SBI; Source - salary *15/06/2018 to 31/03/2019- ₹ 1,50,000/- *01/04/2019 to 31/03/2020- ₹ 50,000/- Total with interest on 31/03/2020 - ₹ 2,14,345/-	2018 to 2019 = ₹ 7,50,560/- approx 2. Gross Total Income from salary in the financial year 2019 to 2020 = ₹ 10,52,744/-	regretted. I humbly request to accept my submission. I shall be highly obliged.

LAND HELD IN THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018 - 2020											
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
			The second second second	Area in Acres	Acquired or Ancestral	Annual Revenue Assessed	Estimated Value Rs.	Remark			
RAHUL	15/06/2018	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			

SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES UPTO THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2018 - 2020												
1	1 2 3		4 5		6	7	8 9		10			
Name	me Appointment Village Pargana &		Areas in Acre	Revenue Assessed	Estimate Value	Whether acquired or	How acquired or	From whom acquired	Remark			
		District			(Rs.)	parted with	parted	or parted				
RAHUL	15/06/2018	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil			

(Rahul)

Civil Judge, (J.D.)

Chuna, Mirrapur

UP 2558.

```
प्रेषक,
```

राहुल, सिविल जज(जू॰डि॰) चुनार,मीरजापुर।

सेवा में,

श्रीमान महानिबंधक, माननीय उच्च न्यायालय, इलाहाबाद।

द्वारा,

श्रीमान जनपद न्यायाधीश महोदय, मीरजापुर।

विषय- चल अचल संपत्ति के संबंध में निर्धारित प्रारूप पर विवरण के प्रेषण के संबंध में।
महोदय.

ससम्मान निवेदन है कि माननीय उच्च न्यायालय के आदेश के अनुक्रम में न्यायिक सेवा कार्यभार ग्रहण करने की दिनाँक 15/06/2018 से 31/03/2020 (वितीय वर्ष 01/04/2018 - 31/03/2020) तक मेरे द्वारा अनुरक्षित चल अचल संपत्ति का विवरण निर्धारित प्रारूप पर श्रीमान जी की सेवा में प्रेषित किया जा रहा है जो इस प्रार्थना पत्र के साथ संलग्न है।

अतः इसे माननीय उच्च न्यायालय के समक्ष रखने की कृपा करें। "ससम्मान"

दिनाँक: 10.12.2021

संलग्नक- यथोपरि।

भवदीय,

सिविल जज (जू॰डि॰)

चुनार, मीरजापुर।